



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) PJF Construction Corporation		(2) Black & Warner Construction Co., Inc.		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		80% Federal 20% State	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0080	0304002	300.000	42.00000	12,600.00	45.00000	13,500.00	45.00000	13,500.00
PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE		c.y.						
0090	0305000	15.000	26.00000	390.00	50.00000	750.00	35.00000	525.00
PROCESSED AGGREGATE		ton						
0100	0507224	1.000	620.00000	620.00	700.00000	700.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
TYPE "C-L" CATCH BASIN TOP		ea.						
0110	0507721	1.000	1,200.00000	1,200.00	500.00000	500.00	900.00000	900.00
RESET TYPE "C-L" CATCH BASIN		ea.						
0120	0601201	8.000	750.00000	6,000.00	1,000.00000	8,000.00	950.00000	7,600.00
CLASS "F" CONCRETE		c.y.						
0130	0601930	160.000	288.00000	46,080.00	390.00000	62,400.00	600.00000	96,000.00
SLIP-LINING GROUT ** See Special Provisions **		c.y.						
0140	0651333	305.000	285.00000	86,925.00	280.00000	85,400.00	325.00000	99,125.00
78" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE, ALUMINIZED TYPE 2 ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.						
0150	0651433	100.000	362.00000	36,200.00	500.00000	50,000.00	421.00000	42,100.00
95" X 67" CORRUGATED ALUMINUM PIPE ARCH ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) PJF Construction Corporation		(2) Black & Warner Construction Co., Inc.		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		80% Federal 20% State	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0160	0651449	110.000	345.00000	37,950.00	455.00000	50,050.00	392.00000	43,120.00
87"X 63" CORRUGATED ALUMINUM PIPE ARCH ** See Special Provisions **		I.f.						
0170	0652109	1.000	285.00000	285.00	300.00000	300.00	700.00000	700.00
12" METAL CULVERT END		ea.						
0180	0653101	480.000	65.00000	31,200.00	20.00000	9,600.00	55.00000	26,400.00
CLEAN EXISTING CULVERT - GREATER THAN 42" DIAMETER		I.f.						
0190	0653200	220.000	30.00000	6,600.00	20.00000	4,400.00	14.00000	3,080.00
CLEAN DRAINAGE DITCH		I.f.						
0200	0703011	25.000	70.00000	1,750.00	65.00000	1,625.00	70.00000	1,750.00
INTERMEDIATE RIPRAP		c.y.						
0210	0703029	100.000	85.00000	8,500.00	75.00000	7,500.00	70.00000	7,000.00
ROUNDED STONE RIPRAP ** See Special Provisions **		c.y.						
0220	0705001	6.000	50.00000	300.00	250.00000	1,500.00	250.00000	1,500.00
SLOPE PAVING		s.y.						
0230	0728001	95.000	64.00000	6,080.00	100.00000	9,500.00	30.00000	2,850.00
CRUSHED STONE FOR SLOPE PROTECTION		ton						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) PJF Construction Corporation		(2) Black & Warner Construction Co., Inc.		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		80% Federal 20% State		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0240	0755014	1,580.000	1.80000	2,844.00	2.00000	3,160.00	5.00000	7,900.00
	GEOTEXTILE (SEPARATION - HIGH SURVIVABILITY)	s.y.						
0250	0803000	20.000	36.00000	720.00	50.00000	1,000.00	80.00000	1,600.00
	PAVED DITCH	s.y.						
0260	0906101	485.000	72.00000	34,920.00	20.00000	9,700.00	20.00000	9,700.00
	WIRE FENCE WITH METAL POSTS	l.f.						
0270	0910137	1.000	2,100.00000	2,100.00	1,100.00000	1,100.00	1,100.00000	1,100.00
	17'-0" CURVED GUIDERAIL TREATMENT	ea.						
0280	0910170	38.000	60.00000	2,280.00	34.00000	1,292.00	34.00000	1,292.00
	METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350)	l.f.						
0290	0911924	1.000	1,650.00000	1,650.00	1,400.00000	1,400.00	1,400.00000	1,400.00
	R-B END ANCHORAGE-TYPE II	ea.						
0300	0912520	90.000	60.00000	5,400.00	25.00000	2,250.00	23.00000	2,070.00
	RESET THREE CABLE GUIDE RAIL (I-BEAM POST)	l.f.						
0310	0912531	90.000	7.00000	630.00	8.00000	720.00	14.00000	1,260.00
	REMOVE METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350)	l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) PJF Construction Corporation		(2) Black & Warner Construction Co., Inc.		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member								
SECTION: 1		80% Federal 20% State	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0320	0913001	8.000	60.00000	480.00	110.00000	880.00	100.00000	800.00
4' CHAIN LINK FENCE		I.f.						
0330	0913909	1.000	3,200.00000	3,200.00	2,200.00000	2,200.00	2,200.00000	2,200.00
16' CHAIN LINK DOUBLE GATE 6' HIGH		ea.						
0340	0922500	520.000	46.00000	23,920.00	30.00000	15,600.00	40.00000	20,800.00
BITUMINOUS CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (COMMERCIAL)		s.y.						
0350	0949107	48.000	46.00000	2,208.00	50.00000	2,400.00	40.00000	1,920.00
CORNUS SERICEA REDOSIER DOGWOOD 24" - 30" HT. B.B.		ea.						
0360	0949630	33.000	265.00000	8,745.00	250.00000	8,250.00	225.00000	7,425.00
PINUS STROBUS EASTERN WHITE PINE 6'-8' HT. B.B.		ea.						
0370	0949711	30.000	320.00000	9,600.00	280.00000	8,400.00	280.00000	8,400.00
AMELANCHIER CANADENSIS SHADBLOW SERVICEBERRY 6'-8' HT. B.B.		ea.						
0380	0949833	30.000	550.00000	16,500.00	500.00000	15,000.00	500.00000	15,000.00
ACER RUBRUM RED MAPLE 2 1/2"- 3" CAL. B.B.		ea.						
0390	0950005	1,650.000	1.30000	2,145.00	3.00000	4,950.00	1.00000	1,650.00
TURF ESTABLISHMENT		s.y.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) PJF Construction Corporation		(2) Black & Warner Construction Co., Inc.		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		80% Federal 20% State		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0400	0950039	145.000	3.20000	464.00	3.00000	435.00	3.00000	435.00
	EROSION CONTROL MATTING TYPE D	s.y.						
0410	0969062	7.000	2,600.00000	18,200.00	2,500.00000	17,500.00	2,500.00000	17,500.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0420	0970007	480.000	62.00000	29,760.00	55.00000	26,400.00	1.00000	480.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **	hr						
0430	0971001	(1.000)	18,000.00000	18,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0440	0975002	(1.000)	60,000.00000	60,000.00	65,000.00000	65,000.00	70,000.00000	70,000.00
	MOBILIZATION	LS						
0450	0977001	100.000	1.00000	100.00	17.00000	1,700.00	15.00000	1,500.00
	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						
0460	0978002	200.000	1.00000	200.00	88.00000	17,600.00	80.00000	16,000.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.						
0470	0980001	(1.000)	4,500.00000	4,500.00	8,000.00000	8,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) PJF Construction Corporation		(2) Black & Warner Construction Co., Inc.		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		80% Federal 20% State		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0480	0981100	50.000	40.00000	2,000.00	45.00000	2,250.00	45.00000	2,250.00
	42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						
0490	1130000	15.000	35.00000	525.00	65.00000	975.00	20.00000	300.00
	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW	day						
0500	1131002	15.000	75.00000	1,125.00	85.00000	1,275.00	40.00000	600.00
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **	day						
0510	1208928	10.000	90.00000	900.00	85.00000	850.00	100.00000	1,000.00
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING)	s.f.						
0520	1220013	400.000	18.00000	7,200.00	30.00000	12,000.00	18.00000	7,200.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
0530	1803071	1.000	3,800.00000	3,800.00	3,000.00000	3,000.00	3,500.00000	3,500.00
	TYPE B IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (TANGENTIAL)	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) PJF Construction Corporation		(2) Black & Warner Construction Co., Inc.		(3) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1		80% Federal 20% State		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0540	1806200	120.000	1.00000	120.00	70.00000	8,400.00	50.00000	6,000.00
FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM		hr						
1.TYPE D-1 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE								
BB	1							
0550	1806200-02	120.000						
FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM		hr						
2.TYPE D-2 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE								
BB	2							
Section Totals:				\$627,341.00		\$652,932.00		\$759,182.00
Contract Totals				\$627,341.00		\$652,932.00		\$759,182.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum